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5 28 6 17 19 13 16 11 4 13 7 12 5 6 3 14 13 7 8 26 10 6 9 3 18 8 5 8 19 7 13 12 5 19 7

1 5036 O Kroh, Sebastian E 2000 4 4 1200 200 200 200 200
2 3067 M Still, Steffen E 1900 5 4 1100 200 200 200 200 "145"
3 3112 M Schäfer, André J 1804 4 4 1063 161 180 200 200
4 1021 N Eckhardt, Andreas E 1800 4 4 1000 200 200 200 200
5 3051 M Schimm, Florian E 1768 7 4 1062 200 "130" "130" 200 145 "130" 161
6 4117 S Lauter, Simon J 1746 5 4 1041 "145" 180 145 180 200
7 5050 O Scheinpflug, André E 1729 4 4 1004 145 180 200 200
8 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 1697 5 4 1012 180 180 "145" 145 180
9 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1652 4 4 912 180 200 180 180
10 5005 O Bode, Ralf E 1627 5 4 972 "130" 130 200 180 145
11 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 1622 5 4 956 "100" 161 180 200 125
12 4135 S Reile, Dominik J 1617 6 4 872 "125" 200 "110" 200 200 145
13 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 1589 5 4 923 145 161 180 "76" 180
14 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 1546 5 4 831 "84" 200 200 115 200
15 3029 M Kiesewetter, Michael E 1541 2 2 1200 180 161
16 4093 S Träger, Robin J 1515 4 4 890 105 120 200 200
17 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley J 1492 5 4 845 161 200 125 "115" 161
18 4081 S Schäfer, Simon J 1487 5 4 865 120 "115" 180 161 161
19 4022 S Förnbacher, Daniel J 1465 4 4 887 92 145 161 180
20 4053 S Kühn, Dominik J 1463 5 4 796 200 161 161 "130" 145
21 3024 M Johne, Christian E 1461 5 4 850 "115" 120 200 161 130
22 5053 O Schulte, Tim J 1440 4 4 945 100 125 145 125
23 1042 N Arndt, Sven E 1417 6 4 716 180 180 "161" 180 161 "145"
24 4079 S Schäfer, Johannes J 1398 5 4 802 130 125 161 180 "84"
25 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias J 1376 5 4 796 "115" 145 180 125 130
26 3038 M Maurer, Michael J 1368 5 4 756 145 "105" 161 145 161
27 4089 S Schubert, Denis J 1365 4 4 730 145 180 180 130
28 3042 M Noll, Markus J 1364 4 4 716 88 200 180 180
29 3023 M Hummel, Elena J 1308 4 4 716 161 145 125 161
30 5006 O Boden, Marco E 1265 4 4 765 120 130 105 145
31 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian J 1236 6 4 750 105 115 105 "60" 161 "92"
32 5035 O Kroh, Peter E 1236 6 4 700 125 "120" "100" 130 120 161
33 3050 M Rosskopf, Stefan J 1231 5 4 732 "68" 88 130 120 161
34 4001 S Abele, Steffen J 1228 5 4 782 115 110 125 96 x
35 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1228 6 4 708 "96" 145 120 "64" 130 125
36 4015 S Colditz, Tim J 1227 4 4 686 130 130 120 161
37 4164 S Wimmer, Alexander E 1214 4 4 648 161 110 115 180
38 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 1201 5 4 635 130 "125" 130 145 161
39 5064 O Wohlleben, Fabian J 1128 5 4 645 88 145 "72" 120 130
40 3106 M Strolla, Ricardo J 1127 4 4 675 120 92 130 110
41 4054 S Langer, Christan J 1122 5 4 632 "64" 100 145 125 120
42 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald E 1115 4 4 635 115 130 105 130
43 3039 M Maurer, Uwe J 1091 5 4 566 "96" 125 130 125 145
44 4069 S Reeb, Daniel J 1086 4 4 673 110 105 88 110
45 3123 M Mann, Marcel J 1068 5 4 624 "48" 84 120 120 120
46 4126 S Friedl, Ramona J 1062 4 4 602 80 105 130 145
47 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 1021 5 4 441 125 "110" 145 130 180
48 3108 M Buchner, Christopher J 998 3 3 633 110 110 145
49 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom J 992 6 4 597 "80" 96 96 "48" 115 88
50 4109 S Kühn, Nico J 975 5 4 530 100 110 125 "80" 110
51 5034 O Kroh, Bettina J 967 6 4 517 110 120 "100" "92" 105 115
52 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 899 5 4 459 "92" 115 120 100 105
53 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole G 885 3 3 525 130 100 130
54 2028 W Hänke, Andreas E 850 3 3 445 145 115 145
55 3020 M Hoog, Timo J 835 3 3 554 51 115 115
56 5002 O Beckert, Steffen E 793 5 4 130 161 161 "120" 161 180
57 2043 W Schneider, Marcel J 780 2 2 420 180 180
58 4057 S Maraj, Julian J 768 6 4 232 "76" "100" 120 130 161 125
59 4178 S Wolf, Jerome J 753 3 3 458 92 115 88
60 3065 M Steinhage, Tristan J 733 4 4 369 39 115 110 100
61 5117 O Müller, Mario E 701 3 3 390 96 105 110
62 4098 S Vogl, Maximilian J 685 0 0 685
63 4070 S Rieger, Fabian J 670 0 0 670
64 3032 M Lenz, Kai J 623 1 1 547 76
65 3009 M Ehlenbeck, Jonas J 607 1 1 531 76
66 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd J 461 1 1 377 84
67 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer E 461 3 3 0 161 180 120
68 0 N Löffler, Maximilian ? 460 2 2 225 105 130
69 3111 M Hennewig, Til J 458 2 2 321 57 80
70 2015 W Nitschke, Fabian J 431 1 1 306 125
71 3031 M Kunz, Tim J 430 1 1 250 180
72 5114 O Stiegler, Max J 428 3 3 115 88 115 110
73 0 S Emich, Manuel ? 416 2 2 125 130 161
74 0 O Martin, Kevin ? 400 1 1 290 110
75 5097 O Weidlich, Erik ? 393 2 2 192 96 105
76 2017 W Schlösser, Stefan J 390 1 1 245 145
77 3101 M Schlösser, Christian J 380 1 1 300 80
78 4216 S Gedler, Tobias J 376 3 3 0 100 161 115
79 4181 S Bickel, Sebastian J 372 0 0 372
80 5025 O Grusa, Tilmann J 372 1 1 280 92
81 4162 S Gruber, Rebecca J 356 3 3 80 96 96 84
82 1031 N Hering, John ? 355 2 2 125 120 110
83 5142 O Hofmann, Patrick E 351 2 2 195 51 105
84 3100 M Schlösser, Maximilian J 343 1 1 271 72
85 2003 W Bohlen, Jan E 330 0 0 330
86 5108 O Agsten, Max J 326 1 1 201 125
87 4082 S Scheffler, Niko J 325 2 2 0 200 125
88 4176 S Friedl, Maximilian J 313 3 3 0 92 96 125
89 3031 O Janik, Tom J 313 4 4 0 84 92 45 92
90 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 310 0 0 310
91 3036 M Mamat, Daniel J 306 1 1 201 105
92 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 291 2 2 0 130 161
93 4030 S Geßlein, Holger E 283 3 3 0 115 68 100
94 0 M Klappert, Marcel J 276 1 1 180 96
95 3034 M Mamat, Fabian J 262 1 1 202 60
96 4031 S Geßlein, Stefan E 258 3 3 0 105 57 96
97 4049 S Knopf, Thomas E 245 0 0 245
98 5086 O Dieterichs, Falko E 240 0 0 240
99 3048 M Romondia, Luca J 235 0 0 235
100 0 S Streil, Gerhard ? 229 1 1 84 145
101 3002 M Becker, Patrick J 228 0 0 228
102 5148 O Maaß, Oliver J 225 2 2 0 100 125
103 0 O Fritsche, Pascal ? 213 0 0 213
104 4171 S Förnbacher, Lukas J 213 1 1 168 45
105 4157 S Steiner, Tom J 201 0 0 201
106 4114 S Klier, Robert E 200 0 0 200
107 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 200 0 0 200
108 4177 S Kess, Michael G 200 0 0 200
109 0 M Klappert, Dennis ? 198 1 1 144 54
110 1017 N Mundt, Andreas G 180 0 0 180
111 0 O Gladtiz, Börn ? 180 0 0 180
112 0 M Baumbach, Tobias ? 180 1 1 0 180
113 1061 N Latzel, Michael E 180 1 1 0 180
114 0 S Öchslein, Marcel ? 180 2 2 0 88 92
115 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 164 2 2 0 76 88
116 0 N Mann, Tobias ? 161 1 1 0 161
117 3126 M Sesterhenn, Patrick ? 160 0 0 160
118 5029 O Janik, Holger G 160 2 2 0 84 76
119 4132 S Bauernsachs, Lukas J 154 2 2 0 100 54
120 0 O Schulte, Peter ? 152 2 2 0 72 80
121 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 148 2 2 0 80 68
122 0 N Bunk, Andreas ? 145 1 1 0 145
123 3056 M Schneider, Philipp J 144 0 0 144
124 5121 O Glöde, Jochen J 130 0 0 130
125 1060 N Latzel, Stefan E 130 1 1 0 130
126 1045 N Weerts, Tom J 125 0 0 125
127 0 O Pahl, Eduard ? 125 0 0 125
128 0 M Wagner, Frank ? 125 1 1 0 125
129 3003 M Bickendorf, Jan J 125 1 1 0 125
130 0 N Comp, Tyler ? 125 1 1 0 125
131 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 125 1 1 0 125
132 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 125 1 1 0 125
133 1013 N Hohls, Stephanie E 120 0 0 120
134 0 M Olah, Alexander ? 120 0 0 120
135 0 O Strauch, Christian ? 120 0 0 120
136 0 W Zawacki, Antek ? 120 1 1 0 120
137 0 N Fuchs, Nico ? 120 1 1 0 120
138 1059 N Greilach, Marvin J 120 1 1 0 120
139 0 O Daniel, Sebastian ? 120 1 1 0 120
140 0 N Kühne, Paul ? 115 0 0 115
141 0 M Markus, Frank ? 115 0 0 115
142 5122 O Klüß, Daniel E 115 0 0 115
143 3143 M Maurer, Christine G 115 1 1 0 115
144 5054 O Schumann, Philipp J 110 1 1 0 110
145 0 N Guttermann, Ben ? 105 0 0 105
146 0 N Falk, Nico ? 105 1 1 0 105
147 3062 M Steger, Luisa J 102 1 1 30 72
148 0 N Ady, Konstantin ? 100 0 0 100
149 5111 O Werner, Jens E 100 0 0 100
150 0 O Weiner, Michael ? 100 0 0 100
151 0 O Neugebauer, Philipp ? 100 1 1 0 100
152 0 O Dietrich, Uwe ? 100 1 1 0 100
153 5113 O Jäkel, Magnus-Noel J 96 0 0 96
154 5094 O Heuer, André E 96 0 0 96
155 0 S Biedermann, Peter ? 96 1 1 0 96
156 0 O Dietze, Gunner ? 96 1 1 0 96
157 3019 M Hoog, Oliver G 96 1 1 0 96
158 0 S Jung, Enrico ? 92 1 1 0 92
159 0 M Maurer, Axel ? 92 1 1 0 92
160 4192 S Mann, Matthias J 88 0 0 88
161 5112 O Westermann, Mike G 88 0 0 88
162 0 O Zierold, Michael ? 84 1 1 0 84
163 0 S Obermeier, Michelle ? 84 1 1 0 84
164 4042 S Kasper, Krstian E 80 0 0 80
165 0 S Kroll, Ulrich ? 80 1 1 0 80
166 4174 S Friedl, Lea J 76 0 0 76
167 0 S Gerg, Michael ? 76 1 1 0 76
168 4195 S Neumann, Marcel J 72 0 0 72
169 4203 S Prank, Steffen ? 72 0 0 72
170 0 O Glashagen, Jörg ? 72 1 1 0 72
171 4204 S Prank, Marius ? 68 0 0 68
172 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 68 1 1 0 68
173 0 M Hommel, Marco ? 64 0 0 64
174 3110 M Full, Erik J 54 0 0 54
175 3093 M Wenzel, Marcel J 48 0 0 48
176 0 M Schmidt, Tobias ? 48 0 0 48
177 0 M Muscheid, Maximilian ? 45 0 0 45
178 3102 M Weicherding, Marco J 42 0 0 42
179 3124 M Reiser, Christoph J 42 1 1 0 42
180 3047 M Richter, Fabian J 33 0 0 33
181 3046 M Richter, Anne J 28 0 0 28
…
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse 4WD Stock (Top-Stock)
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0 0 6 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
1 1021 N Eckhardt, Andreas E 1800 4 4 1000 200 200 200 200
2 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 1589 5 4 923 145 161 180 "76" 180
3 1042 N Arndt, Sven E 1417 6 4 716 180 180 "161" 180 161 "145"
4 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 1201 5 4 635 130 "125" 130 145 161
5 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 1021 5 4 441 125 "110" 145 130 180
6 0 N Löffler, Maximilian ? 460 2 2 225 105 130
7 1031 N Hering, John ? 355 2 2 125 120 110
8 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 291 2 2 0 130 161
9 1017 N Mundt, Andreas G 180 0 0 180

10 1061 N Latzel, Michael E 180 1 1 0 180
11 0 N Mann, Tobias ? 161 1 1 0 161
12 0 N Bunk, Andreas ? 145 1 1 0 145
13 1060 N Latzel, Stefan E 130 1 1 0 130
14 1045 N Weerts, Tom J 125 0 0 125
15 0 N Comp, Tyler ? 125 1 1 0 125
16 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 125 1 1 0 125
17 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 125 1 1 0 125
18 1013 N Hohls, Stephanie E 120 0 0 120
19 0 N Fuchs, Nico ? 120 1 1 0 120
20 1059 N Greilach, Marvin J 120 1 1 0 120
21 0 N Kühne, Paul ? 115 0 0 115
22 0 N Guttermann, Ben ? 105 0 0 105
23 0 N Falk, Nico ? 105 1 1 0 105
24 0 N Ady, Konstantin ? 100 0 0 100
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Nord
                                                    Klasse 4WD Stock (Top-Stock)
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3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole G 885 3 3 525 130 100 130
2 2038 W Hänke, Andreas E 850 3 3 445 145 115 145
3 2043 W Schneider, Marcel J 780 2 2 420 180 180
4 2015 W Nitschke, Fabian J 431 1 1 306 125
5 2017 W Schlösser, Stefan J 390 1 1 245 145
6 2003 W Bohlen, Jan E 330 0 0 330
7 0 W Zawacki, Antek ? 120 1 1 0 120
8
9

10
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15
16
17
18
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20
21
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis West
                                                    Klasse 4WD Stock (Top-Stock)
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2 24 0 0 16 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 11 1 4 0 0
1 3067 M Still, Steffen E 1900 5 4 1100 200 200 200 200 "145"
2 3112 M Schäfer, André J 1804 4 4 1063 161 180 200 200
3 3051 M Schimm, Florian E 1768 7 4 1062 200 "130" "130" 200 145 "130" 161
4 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 1546 5 4 831 "84" 200 200 115 200
5 3029 M Kiesewetter, Michael E 1541 2 2 1200 180 161
6 3024 M Johne, Christian E 1461 5 4 850 "115" 120 200 161 130
7 3038 M Maurer, Michael J 1368 5 4 756 145 "105" 161 145 161
8 3042 M Noll, Markus J 1364 4 4 716 88 200 180 180
9 3023 M Hummel, Elena J 1308 4 4 716 161 145 125 161

10 3050 M Rosskopf, Stefan J 1231 5 4 732 "68" 88 130 120 161
11 3106 M Strolla, Ricardo J 1127 4 4 675 120 92 130 110
12 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald E 1115 4 4 635 115 130 105 130
13 3039 M Maurer, Uwe J 1091 5 4 566 "96" 125 130 125 145
14 3123 M Mann, Marcel J 1068 5 4 624 "48" 84 120 120 120
15 3108 M Buchner, Christopher J 998 3 3 633 110 110 145
16 3020 M Hoog, Timo J 835 3 3 554 51 115 115
17 3065 M Steinhage, Tristan J 733 4 4 369 39 115 110 100
18 3032 M Lenz, Kai J 623 1 1 547 76
19 3009 M Ehlenbeck, Jonas J 607 1 1 531 76
20 3111 M Hennewig, Til J 458 2 2 321 57 80
21 3031 M Kunz, Tim J 430 1 1 250 180
22 3101 M Schlösser, Christian J 380 1 1 300 80
23 3100 M Schlösser, Maximilian J 343 1 1 271 72
24 3036 M Mamat, Daniel J 306 1 1 201 105
25 0 M Klappert, Marcel J 276 1 1 180 96
26 3034 M Mamat, Fabian J 262 1 1 202 60
27 3048 M Romondia, Luca J 235 0 0 235
28 3002 M Becker, Patrick J 228 0 0 228
29 0 M Klappert, Dennis ? 198 1 1 144 54
30 0 M Baumbach, Tobias ? 180 1 1 0 180
31 3126 M Sesterhenn, Patrick ? 160 0 0 160
32 3056 M Schneider, Philipp J 144 0 0 144
33 0 M Wagner, Frank ? 125 1 1 0 125
34 3003 M Bickendorf, Jan J 125 1 1 0 125
35 0 M Olah, Alexander ? 120 0 0 120
36 0 M Markus, Frank ? 115 0 0 115
37 3143 M Maurer, Christine G 115 1 1 0 115
38 3062 M Steger, Luisa J 102 1 1 30 72
39 3019 M Hoog, Oliver G 96 1 1 0 96
40 0 M Maurer, Axel ? 92 1 1 0 92
41 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 68 1 1 0 68
42 0 M Hommel, Marco ? 64 0 0 64
43 3110 M Full, Erik J 54 0 0 54
44 3093 M Wenzel, Marcel J 48 0 0 48
45 0 M Schmidt, Tobias ? 48 0 0 48
46 0 M Muscheid, Maximilian ? 45 0 0 45
47 3102 M Weicherding, Marco J 42 0 0 42
48 3124 M Reiser, Christoph J 42 1 1 0 42
49 3047 M Richter, Fabian J 33 0 0 33
50 3046 M Richter, Anne J 28 0 0 28
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0 4 0 16 3 13 0 0 2 13 2 0 0 6 2 14 0 0 2 11 1 0 1 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 19 0
1 4117 S Lauter, Simon J 1746 5 4 1041 "145" 180 145 180 200
2 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1652 4 4 912 180 200 180 180
3 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 1622 5 4 956 "100" 161 180 200 125
4 4135 S Reile, Dominik J 1617 6 4 872 "125" 200 "110" 200 200 145
5 4093 S Träger, Robin J 1515 4 4 890 105 120 200 200
6 4081 S Schäfer, Simon J 1487 5 4 865 120 "115" 180 161 161
7 4022 S Förnbacher, Daniel J 1465 4 4 887 92 145 161 180
8 4053 S Kühn, Dominik J 1463 5 4 796 200 161 161 "130" 145
9 4079 S Schäfer, Johannes J 1398 5 4 802 130 125 161 180 "84"

10 4089 S Schubert, Denis J 1365 4 4 730 145 180 180 130
11 4001 S Abele, Steffen J 1228 5 4 782 115 110 125 96 x
12 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1228 6 4 708 "96" 145 120 "64" 130 125
13 4015 S Colditz, Tim J 1227 4 4 686 130 130 120 161
14 4164 S Wimmer, Alexander E 1214 4 4 648 161 110 115 180
15 4054 S Langer, Christan J 1122 5 4 632 "64" 100 145 125 120
16 4069 S Reeb, Daniel J 1086 4 4 673 110 105 88 110
17 4126 S Friedl, Ramona J 1062 4 4 602 80 105 130 145
18 4109 S Kühn, Nico J 975 5 4 530 100 110 125 "80" 110
19 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 899 5 4 459 "92" 115 120 100 105
20 4057 S Maraj, Julian J 768 6 4 232 "76" "100" 120 130 161 125
21 4178 S Wolf, Jerome J 753 3 3 458 92 115 88
22 4098 S Vogl, Maximilian J 685 0 0 685
23 4070 S Rieger, Fabian J 670 0 0 670
24 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd J 461 1 1 377 84
25 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer E 461 3 3 0 161 180 120
26 0 S Emich, Manuel ? 416 2 2 125 130 161
27 4216 S Gedler, Tobias J 376 3 3 0 100 161 115
28 4181 S Bickel, Sebastian J 372 0 0 372
29 4162 S Gruber, Rebecca J 356 3 3 80 96 96 84
30 4082 S Scheffler, Niko J 325 2 2 0 200 125
31 4176 S Friedl, Maximilian J 313 3 3 0 92 96 125
32 4030 S Geßlein, Holger E 283 3 3 0 115 68 100
33 4031 S Geßlein, Stefan E 258 3 3 0 105 57 96
34 4049 S Knopf, Thomas E 245 0 0 245
35 0 S Streil, Gerhard ? 229 1 1 84 145
36 4171 S Förnbacher, Lukas J 213 1 1 168 45
37 4157 S Steiner, Tom J 201 0 0 201
38 4114 S Klier, Robert E 200 0 0 200
39 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 200 0 0 200
40 4177 S Kess, Michael G 200 0 0 200
41 0 S Öchslein, Marcel ? 180 2 2 0 88 92
42 4132 S Bauernsachs, Lukas J 154 2 2 0 100 54
43 0 S Biedermann, Peter ? 96 1 1 0 96
44 0 S Jung, Enrico ? 92 1 1 0 92
45 4192 S Mann, Matthias J 88 0 0 88
46 0 S Obermeier, Michelle ? 84 1 1 0 84
47 4042 S Kasper, Krstian E 80 0 0 80
48 0 S Kroll, Ulrich ? 80 1 1 0 80
48 4174 S Friedl, Lea J 76 0 0 76
48 0 S Gerg, Michael ? 76 1 1 0 76
49 4195 S Neumann, Marcel J 72 0 0 72
50 4203 S Prank, Steffen ? 72 0 0 72
51 4204 S Prank, Marius ? 68 0 0 68
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0 0 0 1 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 2 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 19 0 0 1 0 0 7
1 5036 O Kroh, Sebastian E 2000 4 4 1200 200 200 200 200
2 5050 O Scheinpflug, André E 1729 4 4 1004 145 180 200 200
3 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 1697 5 4 1012 180 180 "145" 145 180
4 5005 O Bode, Ralf E 1627 5 4 972 "130" 130 200 180 145
5 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley J 1492 5 4 845 161 200 125 "115" 161
6 5053 O Schulte, Tim J 1440 4 4 945 100 125 145 125
7 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias J 1376 5 4 796 "115" 145 180 125 130
8 5006 O Boden, Marco E 1265 4 4 765 120 130 105 145
9 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian J 1236 6 4 750 105 115 105 "60" 161 "92"

10 5035 O Kroh, Peter E 1236 6 4 700 125 "120" "100" 130 120 161
11 5064 O Wohlleben, Fabian J 1128 5 4 645 88 145 "72" 120 130
12 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom J 992 6 4 597 "80" 96 96 "48" 115 88
13 5034 O Kroh, Bettina J 967 6 4 517 110 120 "100" "92" 105 115
14 5002 O Beckert, Steffen E 793 5 4 130 161 161 "120" 161 180
15 5117 O Müller, Mario E 701 3 3 390 96 105 110
16 5114 O Stiegler, Max J 428 3 3 115 88 115 110
17 0 O Martin, Kevin ? 400 1 1 290 110
18 5097 O Weidlich, Erik ? 393 2 2 192 96 105
19 5025 O Grusa, Tilmann J 372 1 1 280 92
20 5142 O Hofmann, Patrick E 351 2 2 195 51 105
21 5108 O Agsten, Max J 326 1 1 201 125
22 3031 O Janik, Tom J 313 4 4 0 84 92 45 92
23 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 310 0 0 310
24 5086 O Dieterichs, Falko E 240 0 0 240
25 5148 O Maaß, Oliver J 225 2 2 0 100 125
26 0 O Fritsche, Pascal ? 213 0 0 213
27 0 O Gladtiz, Börn ? 180 0 0 180
28 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 164 2 2 0 76 88
29 5029 O Janik, Holger G 160 2 2 0 84 76
30 0 O Schulte, Peter ? 152 2 2 0 72 80
31 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 148 2 2 0 80 68
32 5121 O Glöde, Jochen J 130 0 0 130
33 0 O Pahl, Eduard ? 125 0 0 125
34 0 O Strauch, Christian ? 120 0 0 120
35 0 O Daniel, Sebastian ? 120 1 1 0 120
36 5122 O Klüß, Daniel E 115 0 0 115
37 5054 O Schumann, Philipp J 110 1 1 0 110
38 5111 O Werner, Jens E 100 0 0 100
39 0 O Weiner, Michael ? 100 0 0 100
40 0 O Neugebauer, Philipp ? 100 1 1 0 100
41 0 O Dietrich, Uwe ? 100 1 1 0 100
42 5113 O Jäkel, Magnus-Noel J 96 0 0 96
43 5094 O Heuer, André E 96 0 0 96
44 0 O Dietze, Gunner ? 96 1 1 0 96
45 5112 O Westermann, Mike G 88 0 0 88
46 0 O Zierold, Michael ? 84 1 1 0 84
47 0 O Glashagen, Jörg ? 72 1 1 0 72
…
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